The at tached repor t  conta ins the descr ip t ion,  analys is  and suppor t ive data for  the conclus ions,
f inal  opinion of  value, descr ipt ive photographs, l imi t ing condi t ions and appropr iate cert i f icat ions.

16-1139

Appraiser

Bert Wright, St Cert Res REA 5044

Eight Hundred Sixty Thousand  Dollars
$860,000

April 7, 2016

Belle Isle, FL  32809
Lot 2 Wallace Street

16-1139

LydiaPisano@Yahoo.com
The City of Belle Isle

LAND APPRAISAL REPORT File No.
S

Borrower Census Tract Map Reference

Property Address

City County State Zip Code

Legal Description